September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results

Men Juniors

1 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 22.2 km - Average Speed: 19.79 km/h

Rank N< UCI Code

1 6
2 4
3 5
4 10
5 15
6 58
7 24
8 9
9 7
10 26
11 32
12 14
13 28
14 2
15 65
16 44
17 92
18 100
19 95
20 48
21 90
22 40
23 20
24 61
25 16
26 74
27 36
28 62
29 27
30 91
31 43
32 8
33 11
34 88
35 12
36 30
37 57
38 21
39 56
40 106
41 85
42 87
43 17
44 49
45 60
Legend:

FRA19940826
NZL19940811
CRC19930408
GBR19931115
SUI19940523
BEL19940624
ITA19930821
USA19930112
FRA19930521
GER19930508
FRA19930803
SUI19930801
FRA19931021
SuUI19940707
NOR19941115
AUT19940502
GER19940222
ITA19930307
BEL19940425
SLO19931124
SuUI19930123
ITA19930201
RSA19930204
ARG19930529
FRA19941011
GER19940124
NZL19930524
NOR19930602
FRA19931021
GER19930118
NZL19930215
ESP19930624
RSA19930510
BEL19940721
SVK19931212
CAN19930608
BEL19930712
COL19930223
NZL19940425
RUS19930331
SUI19930212
AUS19930906
CRC19930708
UKR19940701
BRA19930421

Name

KORETZKY Victor
COOPER Anton
FONSECA Andrey
FERGUSON Grant
ZUMSTEIN Dominic
PANHUYZEN Kevin
SAMPARISI Lorenzo
GROTTS Howard
URRUTY Maxime
PFAFFLE Christian
GENESTE Thibault
FORSTER Lars
DOUBEY Loic
FRISCHKNECHT Andri
LILAND Fredrik Fang
MAYER Michael
ZWIEHOFF Ben
BONETTO Edoardo
CARA Boris
KOROSEC Rok
CHENAUX Florian
OLIVOTTO Matteo
DAVIDS Brendon
ROJAS Luis

SEIGLE Romain
FREY Martin
WAGHORN Mathew
KRISTIANSEN Sondre
DOUBEY Fabien
WOLF Louis
BRADSHAW Tom

RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo

HEYNS Gert
SCHEIRE Nicolas
LAMI Frantisek
NERON Thomas
GELUYKENS Pieter

LONDONO NARANJO Miguel

MCDOWELL Nigel
KRYLOV Alexey
SPESCHA Tobias
HAIG Jack
ALPIZAR Andres
SHEVTSOV Artem
ALEXI William

National Team
FRANCE
NEW-ZEALAND
COSTA RICA
GREAT BRITAIN
SWITZERLAND
BELGIUM

ITALY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
NORWAY
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
ITALY
BELGIUM
SLOVENIA
SWITZERLAND
ITALY

SOUTH AFRICA
ARGENTINA
FRANCE
GERMANY
NEW-ZEALAND
NORWAY
FRANCE
GERMANY
NEW-ZEALAND
SPAIN

SOUTH AFRICA
BELGIUM
SLOVAKIA
CANADA
BELGIUM
COLOMBIA
NEW-ZEALAND
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRALIA
COSTA RICA
UKRAINE
BRAZIL

Time
1:07:18
+01:18
+01:19
+01:48
+02:18
+02:44
+03:02
+03:15
+03:22
+03:28
+03:34
+03:41
+04:03
+04:11
+04:43
+05:36
+06:08
+06:10
+06:10
+06:26
+06:28
+06:31
+06:32
+06:46
+06:54
+06:55
+07:16
+07:24
+07:39
+08:03
+08:08
+08:14
+08:22
+08:34
+08:51
+08:52
+09:01
+09:01
+09:17
+09:24
+09:29
+09:46
+09:53
+09:53
+10:10

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 16:33 > 97 started

Finish Judge
TOSI Fulvia (ITA)

www.uci.ch

President of the Commissaires' Panel
NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Men Juniors

1 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 22.2 km - Average Speed: 19.79 km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
46 23 BEL19930123 BATS Didier BELGIUM +10:18
47 71 ISR19940308 NIV Guy ISRAEL +10:23
48 13 NED19931108 ZUURBIER Thijs NETHERLANDS +10:44
49 29 CAN19940216 VIALLE Alexandre CANADA +10:45
50 68 RUS19930613 KUYAN Mark RUSSIAN FEDERATION +11:13
51 39 ARG19930611 INGRATTA Kevin ARGENTINA +11:22
52 66 SVK19931020 BEBCAK Jozef SLOVAKIA +11:49
53 81 NOR19940216 NORDBAKKEN Karl Henrik NORWAY +11:53
54 22 JPN19940112 SAWADA Toki JAPAN +12:04
55 105 RUS19930820 KROPACHEV Egor RUSSIAN FEDERATION +12:13
56 99 CZE19940104 STOSEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC +12:35
57 79 CZE19930330 DOLEZAL Milan CZECH REPUBLIC +12:36
58 53 LAT19940213 JANEVICS Peteris LATVIA +12:37
59 59 USA19940110 GORRY Richard Cypress UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +12:38
60 55 AUS19940321 SEWELL Billy AUSTRALIA +12:39
61 47 SWE19940207 LINDE Emil SWEDEN +12:45
62 89 SuU119930823 BERSET Valentin SWITZERLAND +12:53
63 72 POL19931108 KOWALCZYK Michal POLAND +13:01
64 78 GER19930204 BECK Aaron GERMANY +13:04
65 83 RUS19931229 ANDREEV Dmitry RUSSIAN FEDERATION +13:16
66 86 AUS19930326 MEYLAND Alexander AUSTRALIA +13:24
67 67 AUT19930708 MICK Christoph AUSTRIA +14:12
68 70 SLO19940328 DIMIC Gregor SLOVENIA +14:35
69 54 POR19940209 BASILIO AMADO Gongalo Duarte PORTUGAL +15:22
70 50 HUN19930322 FENYVESI Peter HUNGARY -1LAP
71 103 RUS19940506 BOREDSKIY Ruslan RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
72 109 ISR19940921 SHUBI Omer ISRAEL -1LAP
73 104 RUS19930821 CHUBUKOV Nikita RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
74 108 CHI19930109 ANGUITA Sebastian CHILE -1LAP
75 25 CAN19940426 NADON Marc-Antoine CANADA -1LAP
76 75 USA19940712 WILLIAMS Casey UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
77 73 POR19940124 FIGUEIREDO Diogo Andre PORTUGAL -1LAP
78 51 CR019930202 SUJEVIC Robi CROATIA -1LAP
79 110 HUN19930718 MEGGYESI Gergo HUNGARY -1LAP
80 112 POL19940608 GORZELAK Konrad POLAND -1LAP
81 52 CYP19940430 LOIZOU Christos CYPRUS -2LAP
82 76 AUS19930926 MCDONALD Daniel AUSTRALIA -2LAP
83 69 CHI19940515 GARRY ROJAS Felipe Rodrigo CHILE -2LAP
84 33 CZE19930125 KOVAR Radim CZECH REPUBLIC -2LAP
85 42 AUS19940122 AITKEN Christopher AUSTRALIA -2LAP

38 POL19930825 WAWAK Bartlomiej POLAND DNF4

37 BRA19940429 SESSLER Nicolas BRAZIL DNF4

82 AUT19941105 HAGSPIEL Elias AUSTRIA DNF3

18 USA19940216 SWENSON Keegan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNF3

63 GER19930417 WEISENSEEL Jochen GERMANY DNF3
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results

Men Juniors

1 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 22.2 km - Average Speed: 19.79 km/h

Rank N° UCI Code
3 BEL19930213
19 RSA19930427
35 GER19931208
31 BRA19930802
84 HUN19940526
45 ESP19930208
34 GBR19930420
113 VEN19930616

Legend:

Name National Team Time
SCHUERMANS Jens BELGIUM DNF2
ROBERTS Luke SOUTH AFRICA DNF2
FINKE Malte GERMANY DNF2
COCUZZI Luiz BRAZIL DNF2
SZALONTAY Bence HUNGARY DNF2
SANTOS RIDAO Antonio SPAIN DNF1
SUMPTON Matthew GREAT BRITAIN DNFO
MUNOZ Sandro BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF VENEZUELA DNS

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 16:33 > 97 started
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2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

September 1st, 2011

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank N*° Name

START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3

1 6 KORETZKY Victor FRA
7:32  (6) 21:48 (1) 36:25 (1) 51:38 (1) 1
7:32  (6) 14:16 (1) 14:37 (1) 15:13 (1)

2 4 COOPER Anton NzL
7:41 (13) 22:58 (8) 38:15 (6) 53:44 (5)
7:41 (13) 15:17 (6) 15:17 (2) 15:29 (4)

3 5 FONSECA Andrey CRC
7:10 (2) 22:14 (2) 3745 (2) 53:16 (2)
7:10 (2) 15:04 (4) 15:31 (5) 15:31 (5)

4 10 FERGUSON Grant GBR
7:02 (1) 22:16 (3) 38:04 (4) 53:40 (4) 1:
7:02 (1) 15:14 (5) 15:48 (14) 15:36 (6)

5 15 ZUMSTEIN Dominic Sul
7:35 (8) 22:52 (6) 38:13 (5) 53:36 (3) 1:
7:35 (8) 15:17 (6) 15:21 (3) 15:23 (3)

6 58 PANHUYZEN Kevin BEL
8:22 (34) 23:47 (20) 39:11 (14) 54:32 (8) 1
8:22 (34) 15:25 (9) 15:24 (4) 15:21 (2)

7 24 SAMPARISI Lorenzo ITA
7:34 (7) 22:55 (7) 38:41 (8) 54:18 (6) 1
7:34 (7) 15:21 (8) 15:46 (11) 15:37 (7)

8 9 GROTTS Howard USA
7:38 (10) 22:39 (5) 38:26 (7) 54123 (7) 1
7:38 (10) 15:01 (3) 15:47 (12) 15:57 (11)

9 7 URRUTY Maxime FRA
7:35 (9) 22:16 (4) 38:01 (3) 55:34 (15) 1
7:35 (9) 14:41 (2) 15:45 (9) 17:33 (55)

10 26 PFAFFLE Christian GER
7:45 (17) 23:23 (14) 39:08 (12) 54:50 (10) 1:
7:45 (17) 15:38 (11) 15:45 (9) 15:42 (8)

11 32 GENESTE Thibault FRA
7:42 (14) 23:23 (13) 38:56 (10) 54:49 (9) 1
7:42 (14) 15:41 (14) 15:33 (7) 15:53 (10)

12 14 FORSTER Lars SuUl
7:40 (12) 23:20 (11) 38:52 (9) 55:08 (11) 1:
7:40 (12) 15:40 (12) 15:32 (6) 16:16 (18)

13 28 DOUBEY Loic FRA
7:44 (16) 23:24 (15) 39:03 (11) 55:12 (12) 1:
7:44 (16) 15:40 (12) 15:39 (8) 16:09 (14)

14 2 FRISCHKNECHT Andri SuUl
7:18 (3) 23:15 (10) 39:10 (13) 55:22 (13) 1:
7:18 (3) 15:57 (19) 15:55 (15) 16:12 (16)

15 65 LILAND Fredrik Fang NOR
7:47 (18) 23:35 (16) 39:22 (15) 55:31 (14) 1:
7:47 (18) 15:48 (16) 15:47 (12) 16:09 (14)

16 44 MAYER Michael AUT
7:21  (4) 23:20 (12) 39:29 (16) 56:07 (17) 1:
7:21  (4) 15:59 (21) 16:09 (17) 16:38 (27)

17 92 ZWIEHOFF Ben GER
8:13 (30) 24:13 (25) 40:41 (23) 57:02 (20) 1:
8:13 (30) 16:00 (23) 16:28 (27) 16:21 (20)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP

National Team

1:

1:

:07:18

:10:02

:10:20

:10:33

:10:40

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

LAP 4

FRANCE
1)

(©)
NEW-ZEALAND
08:36  (2)
14:52 (1)
COSTA RICA
08:37  (3)
15:21  (3)
GREAT BRITAIN
09:06 (4)
15:26  (4)
SWITZERLAND
09:36  (5)
16:00 (9)
BELGIUM

(6)
(©)

15:40

15:30

ITALY

@)
16:02 (10)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

(C))
16:10 (15)
FRANCE
©)
@
GERMANY
10:46 (10)
15:56  (8)

FRANCE

15:06

:10:52  (11)

16:03 (11)
SWITZERLAND
10:59 (12)
15:51  (7)
FRANCE
11:21 (13)
16:09 (13)
SWITZERLAND
11:29 (14)
16:07 (12)
NORWAY
12:01 (15)
16:30 (20)
AUSTRIA
12:54 (16)
16:47 (30)
GERMANY
13:26 (17)
16:24 (17)

= Lapped with n laps to go

Avg

19.79

19.42

19.41

19.28

19.14

19.02

18.94

18.88

18.85

18.82

18.8

18.76

18.67

18.63

18.5

18.27

18.14

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap
1:07:18

1:08:36  +01:18
1:08:37 +01:19
1:09:06 +01:48
1:09:36  +02:18
1:10:02 +02:44
1:10:20 +03:02
1:10:33 +03:15
1:10:40 +03:22
1:10:46 +03:28
1:10:52 +03:34
1:10:59 +03:41
1:11:21  +04:03
1:11:29 +04:11
1:12:01 +04:43
1:12:54 +05:36
1:13:26 +06:08

DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 16:33 > 97 started
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2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

September 1st, 2011

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank N°

START LOOP

18 100
8:31 (35)
8:31 (35)

19 95
8:34 (37)

8:34 (37)

20 48
7:40 (11)

7:40 (11)

21 20
113 (29)

113 (29)

w

22 40
115 (31)

115 (31)

w

23 20
112 (27)

112 (27)

o

24 61
21 (33)

21 (33)

o

25 16
:58 (23)

158 (23)

N~

26 74
120 (32)

120 (32)

o

27 36
8:04 (26)
8:04 (26)

28 62
14 (63)

114 (63)

© ©

29 27
52 (20)

:52 (20)

NN

30 91
59 (50)

:59 (50)

o 00

31 43
8:46 (39)
8:46 (39)
32 8
8:46 (38)
8:46 (38)

33 11
8:03 (24)
8:03 (24)

34 88
9:04 (55)

9:04 (55)

Legend:

Name
LAP 1 LAP 2

BONETTO Edoardo

24:28 (29) 40:44 (26)

15:57 (19) 16:16 (21)
CARA Boris

24:22 (28) 40:43 (25)

15:48 (16) 16:21 (24)
KOROSEC Rok

23:57 (21) 40:41 (24)

16:17 (30) 16:44 (34)
CHENAUX Florian

24:34 (30) 40:50 (27)

16:21 (34) 16:16 (21)
OLIVOTTO Matteo

24:18 (27) 40:40 (21)

16:03 (24) 16:22 (25)
DAVIDS Brendon

24:41 (33) 41:12 (30)

16:29 (39) 16:31 (28)
ROJAS Luis

24:39 (31) 40:57 (28)

16:18 (31) 16:18 (23)
SEIGLE Romain

24:04 (24) 40:28 (19)

16:06 (25) 16:24 (26)
FREY Martin

24:51 (35) 41:03 (29)

16:31 (40) 16:12 (18)
WAGHORN Mathew

24:03 (23) 40:40 (22)

15:59 (21) 16:37 (31)
KRISTIANSEN Sondre
26:00 (49) 42:15 (39)

16:46 (46) 16:15 (20)
DOUBEY Fabien

23:41 (19) 39:53 (17)

15:49 (18) 16:12 (18)
WOLF Louis

25:22 (41) 42:09 (38)

16:23 (35) 16:47 (39)
BRADSHAW Tom

25:09 (39) 41:49 (34)

16:23 (35) 16:40 (32)
RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo
25:10 (40) 41:56 (36)

16:24 (38) 16:46 (38)
HEYNS Gert

24:43 (34) 41:19 (31)

16:40 (42) 16:36 (29)
SCHEIRE Nicolas

25:41 (45) 42:30 (40)

16:37 (41) 16:49 (41)

1st line = Total Time (rank)
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

National Team

LAP 3

57:
16:

00
16

57:
16:

19
36

57:
16:

09
28

57:
16:

14
24

57:
16:

17
37

57:

16:08

57:
16:

36
39

16:50

57:
16:

05
02

57:
16:

33
53

58:
16:

30
15

56:
16:

50
57

58:
16:

43
34

58:
16:

38
49

58:
16:

42
46

58:
16:

09
50

59:13
16:43

ITA
19)
18)
BEL
(26)
24)
SLO
(22)
(22)
SuUl
(23)
(21)
ITA
(24)
(26)
RSA
@27)
@13)
ARG
(29)
(28)
FRA
(25)
(35)
GER
(21)
@12
NzZL
(28)
(38)
NOR
(31)
@an
FRA
18)
(40)
GER
(35)
(23)
NZL
(33)
34
ESP
@4
(33)
RSA
(30)
(35)
BEL
(38)
(30)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

-nLAP

LAP 4
ITALY

:13:28 (18)

16:28 (18)
BELGIUM

:13:28 (19)

16:09 (13)
SLOVENIA

:13:44 (20)

16:35 (24)
SWITZERLAND

113:46 (21)

16:32 (22)
ITALY

113:49 (22)

16:32 (22)
SOUTH AFRICA

:13:50 (23)

16:30 (20)
ARGENTINA

:114:04 (24)

16:28 (18)

FRANCE
14:12 (25)
16:54 (33)
GERMANY
14:13 (26)
17:08 (41)

NEW-ZEALAND

:14:34 (27)

17:01 (36)
NORWAY
14:42 (28)
16:12 (16)
FRANCE
14:57 (29)
18:07 (64)
GERMANY
15:21 (30)
16:38 (25)

NEW-ZEALAND

:15:26 (31)

16:48 (31)

SPAIN
15:32 (32)
16:50 (32)
SOUTH AFRICA
15:40 (33)
17:31 (48)

BELGIUM

:15:52 (34)

16:39 (26)

= Lapped with n laps to go

Avg

18.13

18.13

18.07

18.06

18.04

18.04

17.98

17.95

17.95

17.86

17.83

17.77

17.68

17.66

17.63

17.6

17.56

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap
1:13:28 +06:10
1:13:28 +06:10
1:13:44 +06:26
1:13:46  +06:28
1:13:49 +06:31
1:13:50 +06:32
1:14:04 +06:46
1:14:12 +06:54
1:14:13 +06:55
1:14:34 +07:16
1:14:42 +07:24
1:14:57 +07:39
1:15:21  +08:03
1:15:26 +08:08
1:15:32 +08:14
1:15:40 +08:22
1:15:52 +08:34

DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 16:33 > 97 started
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank N°

START LOOP

35 12
7:53 (21)

7:53 (21)

36 30
8:47 (43)

8:47 (43)

37 57
8:58 (48)

8:58 (48)
38 21
7:23
7:23

)
®)
39 56
8:46 (40)
8:46 (40)

40 106
9:00 (52)
9:00 (52)

41 85
8:32 (36)
8:32 (36)

42 87
9:02 (54)
9:02 (54)

43 17
9:06 (56)
9:06 (56)

a4 49
9:12 (61)
9:12 (61)

45 60
9:07 (57)
9:07 (57)

46 23
8:03 (25)
8:03 (25)

47 71
9:00 (51)
9:00 (51)

48 13
8:47 (42)
8:47 (42)

49 29
9:15 (64)
9:15 (64)

50 68
9:19 (67)
9:19 (67)

51 39
9:09 (59)

9:09 (59)

Legend:

Name
LAP 1 LAP 2

LAMI Frantisek

24:16 (26) 42:36 (42)
16:23 (35) 18:20 (76)
NERON Thomas

25:05 (37) 41:53 (35)
16:18 (31) 16:48 (40)
GELUYKENS Pieter

26:01 (50) 42:52 (46)
17:03 (54) 16:51 (42)
LONDONO NARANJO Miguel
23:36 (17) 40:38 (20)
16:13 (28) 17:02 (49)
MCDOWELL Nigel

25:29 (42) 43:10 (49)
16:43 (44) 17:41 (62)
KRYLOV Alexey

26:08 (53) 43:03 (48)
17:08 (56) 16:55 (44)
SPESCHA Tobias

24:40 (32) 41:25 (32)
16:08 (27) 16:45 (36)
HAIG Jack

25:53 (47) 43:11 (51)
16:51 (47) 17:18 (55)
ALPIZAR Andres

26:31 (57) 43:29 (53)
17:25 (60) 16:58 (47)
SHEVTSOV Artem

26:06 (52) 42:42 (45)
16:54 (49) 16:36 (29)
ALEXI1 William

26:09 (54) 43:02 (47)
17:02 (52) 16:53 (43)
BATS Didier

25:08 (38) 42:09 (37)
17:05 (55) 17:01 (48)
NIV Guy

25:40 (44) 42:36 (43)
16:40 (42) 16:56 (45)
ZUURBIER Thijs

27:02 (68) 43:58 (55)
18:15 (80) 16:56 (45)
VIALLE Alexandre

25:58 (48) 42:40 (44)
16:43 (44) 16:42 (33)
KUYAN Mark

26:21 (56) 44:12 (58)
17:02 (52) 17:51 (67)
INGRATTA Kevin

26:04 (51) 43:11 (50)
16:55 (50) 17:07 (51)

1st line = Total Time (rank)

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

59:
16:

59:
17:

59:
16:

58:
17:

59:
16:

59:
16:

59:
17:

00:
16:

00:
16:

00:
17:

00:
17:

59:
17:

59:
17:

01:
17:

00:
17:

01:
17:

00:
17:

National Team

LAP 3

28
52

02
09

33
41

30
52

54
44

46
43

o1
36

56

05
36

o1
19

08
06

50
41

43
07

00
02

15
35

27
15

46
35

SVK

(39) 1:

(€19)
CAN

@37) 1:

(44)
BEL

(40) 1:

(29
coL

32) 1:

(64)
NZL

(44) 1:

32)
RUS

“42) 1:

(30)
sul

(36) 1:

(58)
AUS

@7 1:

39)
CRC

(46) 1:

(24)
UKR

45) 1:

(49)
BRA

48) 1:

42)
BEL

43) 1:

(61)
ISR

41) 1:

(43)
NED

(53) 1:

(41)
CAN

(49) 1:

(56)
RUS

(55) 1:

(46)
ARG

(51) 1:

(56)

-nLAP

LAP 4

SLOVAKIA
16:09 (35)
16:41 (27)
CANADA
16:10 (36)
17:08 (41)
BELGIUM
16:19 (37)
16:46 (29)
COLOMBIA
16:19 (38)
17:49 (56)
NEW-ZEALAND
16:35 (39)
16:41 (27)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
16:42 (40)
16:56 (34)
SWITZERLAND
16:47 (41)
17:46 (52)
AUSTRALIA
17:04 (42)
16:57 (35)
COSTA RICA
17:11 (43)
17:06 (40)
UKRAINE
17:11 (44)
17:10 (43)
BRAZIL

17:28 (45)
17:20 (44)
BELGIUM
17:36 (46)
17:46 (52)
ISRAEL

17:41 (47)
17:58 (60)
NETHERLANDS
18:02 (48)
17:02 (38)
CANADA
18:03 (49)
17:48 (55)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
18:31 (50)
17:04 (39)
ARGENTINA
18:40 (51)
17:54 (59)

= Lapped with n laps to go

Avg

17.49

17.49

17.45

17.45

17.39

17.37

17.35

17.28

17.26

17.26

17.19

17.16

17.15

17.07

17.07

16.96

16.93

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap
1:16:09 +08:51
1:16:10 +08:52
1:16:19 +09:01
1:16:19 +09:01
1:16:35 +09:17
1:16:42 +09:24
1:16:47 +09:29
1:17:04 +09:46
1:17:11  +09:53
1:17:11  +09:53
1:17:28 +10:10
1:17:36  +10:18
1:17:41 +10:23
1:18:02 +10:44
1:18:03 +10:45
1:18:31  +11:13
1:18:40 +11:22

DNS = Did Not Start
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2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Juniors
Rank N*° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
52 66 BEBCAK Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 16.84 1:19:07 +11:49

9:45 (86) 27:24 (75) 44:51 (65) 1:02:06 (61) 1:19:07 (52)

9:45 (86) 17:39 (63) 17:27 (58) 17:15 (46) 17:01 (36)
53 81 NORDBAKKEN Karl Henrik NOR NORWAY 16.82 1:19:11 +11:53
119 (68) 26:14 (55) 43:21 (52) 1:01:26 (54) 1:19:11 (53)
119 (68) 16:55 (50) 17:07 (51) 18:05 (67) 17:45 (51)

© ©

54 22 SAWADA Toki JPN JAPAN 16.78 1:19:22 +12:04
9:08 (58) 26:54 (63) 44:11 (56) 1:01:33 (56) 1:19:22 (54)
9:08 (58) 17:46 (67) 17:17 (54) 17:22 (50) 17:49 (56)

55 105  KROPACHEV Egor RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 16.75 1:19:31  +12:13
9:27 (70) 27:18 (71) 44:22 (59) 1:01:52 (58) 1:19:31 (55)
9:27 (70) 17:51 (69) 17:04 (50) 17:30 (52) 17:39 (50)

56 99 STOSEK Martin CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.67 1:19:53 +12:35
9:17 (65) 26:36 (59) 43:50 (54) 1:01:46 (57) 1:19:53 (56)

©

117 (65) 17:19 (58) 17:14 (53) 17:56 (65) 18:07 (64)

57 79 DOLEZAL Milan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.67 1:19:54 +12:36
128 (71) 26:57 (67) 44:43 (64) 1:02:30 (65) 1:19:54 (57)
:28 (71) 17:29 (61) 17:46 (65) 17:47 (63) 17:24 (47)

© ©

58 53 JANEVICS Peteris LAT LATVIA 16.67 1:19:55 +12:37
9:33 (74) 26:54 (64) 44:41 (63) 1:01:53 (59) 1:19:55 (58)
9:33 (74) 17:21 (59) 17:47 (66) 17:12 (45) 18:02 (63)

59 59 GORRY Richard Cypress USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.66 1:19:56 +12:38
9:31 (73) 26:47 (62) 44:38 (61) 1:02:03 (60) 1:19:56 (59)
9:31 (73) 17:16 (57) 17:51 (67) 17:25 (51) 17:53 (58)

60 55 SEWELL Billy AUS AUSTRALIA 16.66 1:19:57 +12:39
8:59 (49) 26:46 (60) 44:58 (67) 1:02:36 (66) 1:19:57 (60)
8:59 (49) 17:47 (68) 18:12 (72) 17:38 (60) 17:21 (45)

61 a7 LINDE Emil SWE SWEDEN 16.64 1:20:03 +12:45
8:46 (41) 24:59 (36) 41:44 (33) 1:00:23 (50) 1:20:03 (61)
8:46 (41) 16:13 (28) 16:45 (36) 18:39 (71) 19:40 (68)

62 89 BERSET Valentin sul SWITZERLAND 16.61 1:20:11 +12:53
9:09 (60) 27:17 (70) 45:00 (68) 1:02:37 (67) 1:20:11 (62)
9:09 (60) 18:08 (78) 17:43 (63) 17:37 (59) 17:34 (49)

63 72 KOWALCZYK Michal POL POLAND 16.58 1:20:19 +13:01
9:14 (62) 26:55 (65) 44:23 (60) 1:02:20 (62) 1:20:19 (63)
9:14 (62) 17:41 (65) 17:28 (59) 17:57 (66) 17:59 (61)

64 78 BECK Aaron GER GERMANY 16.57 1:20:22 +13:04
9:31 (72) 27:11 (69) 44:40 (62) 1:02:23 (63) 1:20:22 (64)
9:31 (72) 17:40 (64) 17:29 (60) 17:43 (62) 17:59 (61)

65 83 ANDREEV Dmitry RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 16.53 1:20:34 +13:16
9:55 (92) 28:12 (88) 45:31 (73) 1:02:48 (68) 1:20:34 (65)
9:55 (92) 18:17 (82) 17:19 (56) 17:17 (48) 17:46 (52)

66 86 MEYLAND Alexander AUS AUSTRALIA 16.51 1:20:42 +13:24
9:43 (85) 27:56 (83) 45:49 (75) 1:03:19 (71) 1:20:42 (66)
9:43 (85) 18:13 (79) 17:53 (69) 17:30 (52) 17:23 (46)

67 67 MICK Christoph AUT AUSTRIA 16.34 1:21:30 +14:12
8:57 (47) 25:49 (46) 42:33 (41) 1:00:55 (52) 1:21:30 (67)
8:57 (47) 16:52 (48) 16:44 (34) 18:22 (70) 20:35 (69)

68 70 DIMIC Gregor SLO SLOVENIA 16.27 1:21:53 +14:35
8:56 (46) 26:56 (66) 45:05 (69) 1:03:12 (69) 1:21:53 (68)
8:56 (46) 18:00 (76) 18:09 (71) 18:07 (68) 18:41 (66)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank

INE

START LOOP

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Legend:

54
55 (44)
55 (44)

w

50
24 (69)
24 (69)

© ©

103
152 (89)
152 (89)

© ©

109
141 (82)
141 (82)

© ©

104
55 (93)
55 (93)

© ©

108
37 (79)
37 (79)

© ©

25
142 (83)
142 (83)

© ©

75
:37 (78)
:37 (78)

© ©

73
:50 (88)
150 (88)

© ©

51
9:43 (84)
9:43 (84)
110
9:50 (87)
9:50 (87)
112
10:00 (96)
10:00 (96)
52
9:33 (75)
9:33 (75)
76
9:39 (80)
9:39 (80)
69
9:55 (91)
9:55 (91)
33
9:59 (95)
9:59 (95)
42
9:40 (81)
9:40 (81)

Name National Team
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4

BASILIO AMADO Gongalo Duarte POR PORTUGAL
26:47 (61) 45:06 (70) 1:03:17 (70) 1:22:40 (69)
17:52 (70) 18:19 (75) 18:11 (69) 19:23 (67)
FENYVESI Peter HUN HUNGARY
27:20 (72) 45:28 (72)
17:56 (74) 18:08 (70)

BOREDSKIY Ruslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION
28:10 (86) 45:48 (74)
18:18 (83) 17:38 (61)

SHUBI Omer ISR ISRAEL
27:36 (79) 46:06 (77)
17:55 (72) 18:30 (79)

CHUBUKOV Nikita RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION
27:54 (81)  46:14 (80)
17:59 (75) 18:20 (76)

ANGUITA Sebastian CHI CHILE
27:43 (80) 46:08 (78)
18:06 (77) 18:25 (78)

NADON Marc-Antoine CAN CANADA
27:58 (84) 46:12 (79)
18:16 (81) 18:14 (74)

WILLIAMS Casey USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
27:29 (78) 46:30 (81)
17:52 (70) 19:01 (84)

FIGUEIREDO Diogo Andre POR PORTUGAL
28:11 (87) 46:47 (82)
18:21 (85) 18:36 (80)

SUJEVIC Robi CRO CROATIA
28:04 (85) 46:50 (84)
18:21 (85) 18:46 (83)

MEGGYESI Gergo HUN HUNGARY
28:37 (89) 46:49 (83)
18:47 (88) 18:12 (72)

GORZELAK Konrad POL POLAND
29:14 (91) 47:52 (85)
19:14 (89) 18:38 (82)

LOIZOU Christos CYP CYPRUS
27:55 (82)
18:22 (87)

MCDONALD Daniel AUS AUSTRALIA
29:11 (90)
19:32 (93)

GARRY ROJAS Felipe Rodrigo CHI CHILE
29:19 (93)
19:24 (92)

KOVAR Radim CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
29:15 (92)
19:16 (90)

AITKEN Christopher AUS AUSTRALIA
29:52 (95)

20:12 (95)

1st line = Total Time (rank)
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go

Avg

16.11

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap

1:22:40

+15:22

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

DNS = Did Not Start
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2
38 WAWAK Bartlomiej

7:52 (19) 23:58 (22) 40:02 (18)

7:52 (19) 16:06 (25) 16:04 (16)
37 SESSLER Nicolas

9:34 (76) 27:29 (77) 44:54 (66)

9:34 (76) 17:55 (72) 17:25 (57)
82 HAGSPIEL Elias

9:36 (77) 27:21 (74) 45:06 (71)

9:36 (77) 17:45 (66) 17:45 (64)
18 SWENSON Keegan

117 (66) 25:35 (43) 44:12 (57)

117 (66) 16:18 (31) 18:37 (81)

© ©

63 WEISENSEEL Jochen

8:56 (45) 26:31 (58) 45:59 (76)
8:56 (45) 17:35 (62) 19:28 (85)
3 SCHUERMANS Jens
7:43 (15) 23:15 (9)
7:43 (15) 15:32 (10)
19 ROBERTS Luke
7:54 (22) 23:39 (18)
7:54 (22) 15:45 (15)
35 FINKE Malte
9:02 (53) 27:20 (73)
9:02 (53) 18:18 (83)
31 COCUZZI Luiz
8:12 (28) 27:29 (76)
8:12 (28) 19:17 (91)
84 SZALONTAY Bence
9:59 (94) 29:51 (94)
9:59 (94) 19:52 (94)
45 SANTOS RIDAO Antonio
9:53 (90)
9:53 (90)
34 SUMPTON Matthew
113 MUNOZ Sandro
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank)

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 3 LAP 4

POL POLAND DNF4
55:47 (16)
15:45  (9)

BRA BRAZIL DNF4
1:02:25 (64)
17:31 (54)

AUT AUSTRIA DNF3

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNF3

GER GERMANY DNF3

BEL BELGIUM DNF2

RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNF2

GER GERMANY DNF2

BRA BRAZIL DNF2

HUN HUNGARY DNF2

ESP SPAIN DNF1

GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNFO

VEN BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF VENEZUELA DNS

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 16:33 > 97 started
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Ranking by Nation

Men Juniors

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team

1 FRANCE
KORETZKY Victor
URRUTY Maxime
GENESTE Thibault

2 SWITZERLAND
ZUMSTEIN Dominic
FORSTER Lars
FRISCHKNECHT Andri

3 ITALY
SAMPARISI Lorenzo
BONETTO Edoardo
OLIVOTTO Matteo

4 GERMANY
PFAFFLE Christian
ZWIEHOFF Ben
FREY Martin

5) BELGIUM
PANHUYZEN Kevin
CARA Boris
SCHEIRE Nicolas

6 NEW-ZEALAND
COOPER Anton
WAGHORN Mathew
BRADSHAW Tom

7 NORWAY
LILAND Fredrik Fang
KRISTIANSEN Sondre
NORDBAKKEN Karl Henrik

8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
GROTTS Howard
GORRY Richard Cypress
WILLIAMS Casey

9 COSTA RICA
FONSECA Andrey
ALPIZAR Andres

10 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
KRYLOV Alexey
KUYAN Mark
KROPACHEV Egor

11 SOUTH AFRICA
DAVIDS Brendon
HEYNS Gert

12 CANADA
NERON Thomas
VIALLE Alexandre
NADON Marc-Antoine

Rank

11

12
14

18
22

10
17
26

19
34

27
31

15
28
53

59
76

43

40
50
55

23
33

36
49
75

Points Total
273

97

89

87
263

93

86

84
247

91

80

76
241

88

81

72
235

92

79

64
234

96

71

67
198

83

70

45
151

90

39

22
150

95

55
149

58

48

43
140

75

65
134

62

49

23
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2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Men Juniors

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team Rank Points Total
13 AUSTRALIA 126
HAIG Jack 42 56
SEWELL Billy 60 38
MEYLAND Alexander 66 32
14 ARGENTINA 121
ROJAS Luis 24 74
INGRATTA Kevin 51 47
15 AUSTRIA 113
MAYER Michael 16 82
MICK Christoph 67 31
16 SLOVAKIA 109
LAMI Frantisek 35 63
BEBCAK Jozef 52 46
17 SLOVENIA 108
KOROSEC Rok 20 78
DIMIC Gregor 68 30
18 CZECH REPUBLIC 97
STOSEK Martin 56 42
DOLEZAL Milan 57 41
KOVAR Radim 84 14
19 GREAT BRITAIN 94
FERGUSON Grant 4 94
20 ISRAEL 77
NIV Guy 47 51
SHUBI Omer 72 26
21 SPAIN 66
RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo 32 66
22 COLOMBIA 60
LONDONO NARANJO Miguel 38 60
23 UKRAINE 54
SHEVTSOV Artem 44 54
24 BRAZIL 53
ALEXI William 45 53
25 POLAND 53
KOWALCZYK Michal 63 35
GORZELAK Konrad 80 18
26 NETHERLANDS 50
ZUURBIER Thijs 48 50
27 PORTUGAL 50
BASILIO AMADO Gongalo Duarte 69 29
FIGUEIREDO Diogo Andre 77 21
28 HUNGARY a7
FENYVESI Peter 70 28
MEGGYESI Gergo 79 19
29 JAPAN 44
SAWADA Toki 54 44
30 LATVIA 40
JANEVICS Peteris 58 40
01.09.2011 - 16:37 www.uci.ch Page 2/3

_ 3 Timing and Results provided by
3) =Y - * MV
Fortes duSolerd Champé%‘“ Crosets Sl MOTOREX E E SHIMANO [+
g ictesirscermes: NIRRT srerrr BEEH (222 TISSOT

Champéry SWISS WATEHES SINCE 1153



2011 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°18c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Men Juniors

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team Rank Points Total

31 CHILE 39
ANGUITA Sebastian 74 24
GARRY ROJAS Felipe Rodrigo 83 15

32 SWEDEN 37
LINDE Emil 61 37

33 CROATIA 20
SUJEVIC Robi 78 20

34 CYPRUS 17
LOIZOU Christos 81 17
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